DE-300*

DE-305*
DE-310*

DE-315*

DV-130*

FL-800*

FL-810*

New

Rev.
Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

1 side

2 sides
2 sides

1 side

11 sides

2 sides

22 sides

PUBLISHERS LIST
JUDICIAL COUNCIL FORMS
New and revised
[Effective on April 28, 2025]

Decedents Estates

Maximum Values For Small Estate Set-Aside & Disposition of Estate
Without Administration

Affidavit Re Real Property of Small Value
Petition to Determine Sucession to Primary Residence

Order Determining Succession to Primary Residence

Domestic Violence
Restraining Order After Hearing (Order of Protection)

Family Law

Joint Petition for Summary Dissolution

Summary Dissolution Information

* Adopted for Mandatory Use.

Page 1 of 1



