PUBLISHERS LIST JUDICIAL COUNCIL FORMS

New and revised

[Effective on April 28, 2025]

Decedents Estates

DE-300*	New	1 side	Maximum Values For Small Estate Set-Aside & Disposition of Estate Without Administration
DE-305*	Rev.	2 sides	Affidavit Re Real Property of Small Value
DE-310*	Rev.	2 sides	Petition to Determine Sucession to Primary Residence
DE-315*	Rev.	1 side	Order Determining Succession to Primary Residence
Domestic Violence			
DV-130*	Rev.	11 sides	Restraining Order After Hearing (Order of Protection)
Family Law			
FL-800*	Rev.	2 sides	Joint Petition for Summary Dissolution
FL-810*	Rev.	22 sides	Summary Dissolution Information